
Team Date Home Away Field Time
15U Monday, June 17 Antigonish Angels                 Isle Madame Mariners     Antigonish 6:00 PM
15U Thursday, June 20 Strait Area Sting               Antigonish Angels             Port Hawkesbury  6:00 PM
15U Sunday, June 23 Antigonish Angels           New Waterford Dodgers        Antigonish        11:00 AM
15U Sunday, June 23 Antigonish Angels           New Waterford Dodgers         Antigonish      1:00 PM
13U Tuesday, June 25 Antigonish Angels       Port Hood Red Sox   Antigonish 6:00 PM
11U Wednesday, June 26 Antigonish Angels     PH(1)          Antigonish     5:30 PM
13U Wednesday, June 26 Strait Area Sting          Antigonish Angels      Port Hawkesbury       6:00 PM
15U Thursday, June 27 Strait Area Sting              Antigonish Angels       Port Hawkesbury     6:00 PM
11U Thursday, June 27 Port Hood Red Sox      Antigonish Angels   Port Hood    6:00 PM
15U Saturday, June 29 Glace Bay Miners        Antigonish Angels             Glace Bay         11:00 AM
15U Saturday, June 29 Glace Bay Miners         Antigonish Angels            Glace Bay        1:30 PM
13U Sunday, June 30 Isle Madame Mariners           Antigonish Angels          PDG        11:00 AM
13U Sunday, June 30 Isle Madame Mariners           Antigonish Angels          PDG          1:00 PM
11U Wednesday, July 3 Antigonish Angels      PH(2)            Antigonish       5:30 PM
11U Thursday, July 4 PH(2)      Antigonish Angels      Port Hawkesbury  6:00 PM
15U Monday, July 8 Antigonish Angels              Strait Area Sting              Antigonish               6:00 PM
13U Tuesday, July 9 Antigonish Angels         Port Hood Red Sox           Antigonish            6:00 PM
15U Thursday, July 11 Isle Madame Mariners      Antigonish Angels           PDG            6:00 PM
13U Friday, July 12 Creignish Dukes                Antigonish Angels            Creignish         6:00 PM
11U Saturday, July 13 Inverness Ravens     Antigonish Angels     Inverness     11:00 AM
11U Saturday, July 13 Inverness Ravens      Antigonish Angels  Inverness      1:00 PM
15U Saturday, July 20 Antigonish Angels        Strait Area Sting         Antigonish            1:00 PM
11U Saturday, July 20 Antigonish Angels     Glace Bay Antonians  Antigonish       11:00 AM
11U Saturday, July 20 Antigonish Angels     Glace Bay Antonians Antigonish       1:00 PM
13U Saturday, July 20 Sydney               Antigonish Angels        Sydney           11:00 AM
13U Saturday, July 20 Sydney              Antigonish Angels          Sydney           1:00 PM
15U/16U Saturday, July 20 Antigonish Angels     Team NS (Blue) Antigonish       9:30 AM
15U/16U Saturday, July 20 Antigonish Angels     Team NS (Blue) Antigonish       12:00 PM
15U/16U Saturday, July 20 Stellarton or Strait Area Team NS (White) Antigonish       4:00 PM
15U/16U Saturday, July 20 Stellarton or Strait Area Team NS (White) Antigonish       7:00 PM
15U Saturday, July 27 Antigonish Angels                Glace Bay Miners       Antigonish           11:00 AM
15U Saturday, July 27 Antigonish Angels             Glace Bay Miners        Antigonish           1:00 PM
11U Saturday, July 27 Sydney Mines Ramblers Antigonish Angels Sydney Mines 11:00 AM
11U Saturday, July 27 Sydney Mines Ramblers      Antigonish Angels    Sydney Mines            1:00 PM
13U Sunday, July 28 Antigonish Angels            New Waterford Dodgers Antigonish       11:00 AM
13U Sunday, July 28 Antigonish Angels               New Waterford Dodgers         Antigonish      1:00 PM
15U Monday, July 29 Antigonish Angels           Strait Area Sting      Antigonish      6:00 PM
11U Monday, July 29 PH(1)               Antigonish Angels   Port Hawkesbury     6:00 PM
13U Tuesday, July 30 Antigonish Angels            Port Hood Red Sox            Antigonish        6:00 PM
11U Wednesday, July 31 Antigonish Angels     PH(1)                 Antigonish     5:30 PM
15U Thursday, August 1 Isle Madame Mariners           Antigonish Angels       PDG      6:00 PM
13U Thursday, August 1 Creignish dukes             Antigonish Angels            Creignish         6:00 PM
15U Monday, August 5 Antigonish Angels           Strait Area Sting          Antigonish  6:00 PM
11U Monday, August 5 PH(2)               Antigonish Angels      Port Hawkesbury 6:00 PM
13U Monday, August 5 Isle Madame Mariners          Antigonish Angels       PDG        6:00 PM
13U Tuesday, August 6 Antigonish Angels           Isle Madame Mariners        Antigonish      6:00 PM
11U Wednesday, August 7 Antigonish Angels     Port Hood Red Sox     Antigonish   5:30 PM
15U Sunday, August 11 New Waterford Dodgers Antigonish Angels        Port Hawkesbury  1:00 PM
13U Tuesday, August 13 Antigonish Angels                 Creignish Dukes          Antigonish       6:00 PM
13U Thursday, August 15 Port Hood red Sox             Antigonish Angels        Port Hood      6:00 PM
15U Sunday, August 18 Isle Madame Mariners        Antigonish Angels        New Waterford      12:00 PM
15U Sunday, August 18 Antigonish Angels            New Waterford Dodgers    New Waterford     2:00 PM


